
The Genesis NP battery range leads the way in 
battery quality and reliability. Developed by world 
leading manufacturer Enersys, the Genesis NP 
series is the culmination of more than ten decades 
of battery manufacturing experience.

Sizes available range from 1.2 Ah to 38 Ah, meaning 
that we can provide a battery for almost any Fire, 
Security or Industrial application.

A high energy density and leak proof construction 
guarantees excellent performance in either float or 
cyclic applications - thus making Genesis the most 
reliable and versatile maintenance free rechargeable 
sealed lead acid battery on the market.

THE GENESIS NP BATTERY RANGE
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

Quality System Certificate No. 456
Assessed to ISO 9001:2000

We reserve the right to change or amend any design or specification in 
line with our policy of continuing development and improvement.

DS/3700006/ISS 2

Guaranteed leak proof operation in any position 
except inverted

Expected life span of 3 to 5 years in float service 
applications

More than 1,000 discharge/recharge cycles
depending on the average depth of discharge

Recovery capabilities even after deep discharges

Can be operated in a broad range of ambient 
temperatures

FEATURES

SPECIFICATION
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Part Number:

E-NP1.2-12

E-NP2.3-12

E-NP3.4-12

E-NP7.0-12

E-NP12.0-12

E-NP18.0-12

E-NP24.0-12

E-NP38.0-12

Volts

12 V dc

12 V dc

12 V dc

12 V dc

12 V dc

12 V dc

12 V dc

12 V dc

Length

97 mm

178 mm

134 mm

151 mm

151 mm

181 mm

166 mm

197 mm

Width

48 mm

35 mm

67 mm

65 mm

98 mm

76 mm

175 mm

165 mm

Overall height

56 mm

67 mm

67 mm

100 mm

100 mm

167 mm

125 mm

172 mm

Weight

  0.57  kg

  0.98 kg

   1.39 kg

  2.59 kg

  4.06 kg

  6.17   kg

  9.07  kg

14.59 kg

Nominal Capacity

   1.2 Ah

   2.3 Ah

   3.4 Ah

   7.0 Ah

 12.0 Ah

 18.0 Ah

 24.0 Ah

38.0 Ah


