TECHNICAL DATASHEET

THE GENESIS NP BATTERY RANGE



The Genesis NP battery range leads the way in battery quality and reliability. Developed by world leading manufacturer Enersys, the Genesis NP series is the culmination of more than ten decades of battery manufacturing experience.

Sizes available range from 1.2 Ah to 38 Ah, meaning that we can provide a battery for almost any Fire, Security or Industrial application.

A high energy density and leak proof construction guarantees excellent performance in either float or cyclic applications - thus making Genesis the most reliable and versatile maintenance free rechargeable sealed lead acid battery on the market.



- Guaranteed leak proof operation in any position except inverted
- Expected life span of 3 to 5 years in float service applications
- More than 1,000 discharge/recharge cycles depending on the average depth of discharge
- Recovery capabilities even after deep discharges
- Can be operated in a broad range of ambient temperatures



SPECIFICATION

Part Number:	Volts	Nominal Capacity	Length	Width	Overall height	Weight
E-NP1.2-12	12 V dc	1.2 Ah	97 mm	48 mm	56 mm	0.57 kg
E-NP2.3-12	12 V dc	2.3 Ah	178 mm	35 mm	67 mm	0.98 kg
E-NP3.4-12	12 V dc	3.4 Ah	134 mm	67 mm	67 mm	1.39 kg
E-NP7.0-12	12 V dc	7.0 Ah	151 mm	65 mm	100 mm	2.59 kg
E-NP12.0-12	12 V dc	12.0 Ah	151 mm	98 mm	100 mm	4.06 kg
E-NP18.0-12	12 V dc	18.0 Ah	181 mm	76 mm	167 mm	6.17 kg
E-NP24.0-12	12 V dc	24.0 Ah	166 mm	175 mm	125 mm	9.07 kg
E-NP38.0-12	12 V dc	38.0 Ah	197 mm	165 mm	172 mm	14.59 kg

DS/3700006/ISS 2

We reserve the right to change or amend any design or specification in line with our policy of continuing development and improvement.

Vimpex LTD

Star Lane, Great Wakering, Essex SS3 OPJ, UK

t. +44 (0) 1702 216999

e. sales@vimpex.co.uk www.vimpex.co.uk



t. +46 (0) 36 37 10 65

e. sales@vimpex.se



